Date

2025 Boys’
S0CCER SCHEDULE

Opponent
2-Aug TBA
12-Aug Dixie
14-Aug Pendelton Co.
16-Aug Paris
19-Aug Conner
21-Aug Villa OR New Cath
23-Aug TBA
26-Aug Holmes
28-Aug Gallitin Co.
2-Sep Villa
4-Sep Bishop Brossart
8-Sep New Cath
11-Sep Beechwood
12-Sep Calvary
15-Sep South Dearborn
16-Sep Cooper
18-Sep Calvary
19-Sep Villa
23-Sep Boone Co.
25-Sep Simon Kenton
27-Sep Walton Verona

30-Sep Scott
2-Oct Grant Co

Location

Cov Cath (Soccerama)

Dixie

Phillip A Sharp Middle School
Paris

Eva G Farris

Villa

(All A Tourney)

Holmes

Eva G Farris

Eva G Farris

Eva G Farris

Morscher

Beechwood

Town and Country (Frosh Regional)
South Dearborn

Cooper

Eva G Farris

Town and Country (JV Regional)
Boone Co.

Simon Kenton

Eva G Farris

Scott

Grant Co. Middle School

Varsity
TBA
7:30pm
7:30pm

11:00 AM
5:00pm
5:00pm
TBA
7:30pm
5:15pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

7:30pm

7:30pm
7:30pm
5:00pm

7:00pm
7:30pm
11:00am
7:00pm
7:30pm

JV

6:00pm

6:30pm

6:30pm
6:15pm
6:00pm

6:00pm*
6:00pm

8:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

Frosh

6:00pm

6:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

5:00pm

4:15pm
6:00pm*

6:30pm

9:30am



