2025 Boys' Soccer Schedule



Date	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Varsity</u>	<u>JV</u>	<u>Frosh</u>
	2-Aug TBA	Cov Cath (Soccerama)	TBA		
1	2-Aug Dixie	Dixie	7:30pm	6:00pm	
1	4-Aug Pendelton Co.	Phillip A Sharp Middle School	7:30pm		6:00pm
1	6-Aug Paris	Paris	11:00 AM		
1	9-Aug Conner	Eva G Farris	5:00pm	6:30pm	
2	1-Aug Villa OR New Cath	Villa	5:00pm		
2	3-Aug TBA	(All A Tourney)	TBA		
2	6-Aug Holmes	Holmes	7:30pm		6:00pm
2	8-Aug Gallitin Co.	Eva G Farris	5:15pm		6:30pm
	2-Sep Villa	Eva G Farris	5:00pm		6:30pm
	4-Sep Bishop Brossart	Eva G Farris	5:00pm	6:30pm	
	8-Sep New Cath	Morscher		6:15pm	5:00pm
1	.1-Sep Beechwood	Beechwood	7:30pm	6:00pm	
1	.2-Sep Calvary	Town and Country (Frosh Regional)			4:15pm
1	.5-Sep South Dearborn	South Dearborn	7:30pm	6:00pm*	6:00pm*
1	.6-Sep Cooper	Cooper	7:30pm	6:00pm	
1	.8-Sep Calvary	Eva G Farris	5:00pm		6:30pm
1	9-Sep Villa	Town and Country (JV Regional)		8:00pm	
2	3-Sep Boone Co.	Boone Co.	7:00pm	5:30pm	
2	25-Sep Simon Kenton	Simon Kenton	7:30pm	5:00pm	
2	7-Sep Walton Verona	Eva G Farris	11:00am		9:30am
3	0-Sep Scott	Scott	7:00pm	5:30pm	
	2-Oct Grant Co	Grant Co. Middle School	7:30pm	6:00pm	